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

n living morn
l.nd hall, {loo!

hl
forced air heat. Palos \'erdm
atone lplnnlen Near schools &
shopping. A real buy at t"l 9;0
Excellent terms.

ATTRACTIVE CORNER, newly
decorated 2 bedroom and den,
new wall nv wall carpet with
foam rubber pnddmt custom
drapes, wired for 220, double
deuched garage. Room to get

trailer on lot, Located

in \\'nl(’ﬂn 1 block from Roll-
ing Hills Plaza shopping cen-
ter. $18.500. Reasonable down,
good terms.

GENEVA MEARA
Realtor
DA 5-2422
PRICE $15,900
G.l. Resale
2 badroom plus den. modern
kitehen, Irom ol building faced
wllh nuu nlumlnu sid-

extras,
llonlhb' m? S!Il Inclml-
ing every thing. Wi Ill trade, Call
DA 2

vt 2

‘til 8 p.m.
View Lot
$750 Down

FIXER UPPER-this 2 bedroom
ia in bad shipe, but a :--ul
do-it-yourselfer can save yo
monasy, Close to shopping A-
achools. Vocnnt and can be
seen anytime.

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
OPEN 'TIL 9
FR 8-2294
CORNER Fwwvn‘r\' - Fe
3 lmirm.m \ll r detachad

gara Anm shop-
ulm: A.-kuu. SI" 50 with $3000
down,

need,

CUSTOM RUILT-2 hedroom and
den, on large lot. %2500 down
to qualified buyer,

n.l 1% ACRE- -uh some income,

m for more.

HALLIE P. CROW
Realtor - Notary

(eorner 245th & Pennsylvania)

S BeE:-uﬁIully Landscaped
% BATIIS
|mn'lr Ex.

Duplex
One 2 hedroom apt, and one 1
lmmu 1 apt mn garnge.
Fe vard r CMA, Full
price | 316950 Takes  $1600
down to handle,

County

pom. 1% buth, 2 car
bullt-ins, extra large
. wall to wall carpet
Cloge to school and nhuphln A
Priced at $19,500 with $2500
down,

ROSE CRAIG
REALTOR

2075 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8.2225

FR 85 FR 6-4459

$au mn\\.\"-: Imlruum. At

wched garage, 7

Stuceo, I just lml.h-nI v

ing Inside. FA 0

patio.

1 00l and shop
plng bul «h--n- noise & traf-
fic. Good tront and side view

Owner asking $19.400, Submit
offer, 2.»[!;’ hL\Ink Drive.

929"sonocv< DR, 1
Lovely 8 bedroom. Carpeting,
Patio, hurul 10% down to

FHA
thncld«r Renllnr __NE 5-8029
Nice 2 Bdrm. Stucco
227th & WESTERN
40x180 R-3 lot, asking $14.050,

8 years old, Vacant & veady,
Call us ,

Inde Pendence Realty

FR 0-1

DOTY

Low Down
This ,very attractive 5 year
uld home has 3 bedrooms, 13
bath, lovely large living room,
eating area in large area in
o ldlclm; hll;rdwo(ltdt m;i:lrﬁ
arage, large lo
I: Possible

doubl
price $17,

Immaculate
\ove\v Ilke new 3 bedro
h, rear living mm
hum-lnl. carpeti

sliding glass doors
patio.  Full price

Torrance Gardens

Lovely 8 bedmom 1'1 bath,
hardwood oon fenced, de-

Sn.mi‘ou

Lomnto
This is a lovely small home
with a vark i rear yard.
Patio. Fruit trees, detached
garage on a lovely large lot
on a very attractive street.
Full price $12.500.

$10,500

Nice older home on a larg
hnumul lot,
nice

Nrth patio. Ideal for reured
or newly weds. ts

Large Lot — R-2
Lovely oldex home on sonc«'
fence R.a lot. Beautiful y:

Can build additional nnlu u
desired. Full price $13,650.

3 Units — Lomita
3 older units on 52'x168" lot.
Full price $19,000. $2600 down
to nre-ont ﬂnlnclns. Needs
some paint.

Hawthorne
Triplex. 1-2 bedroom and den
and 2-2 bedrooms units. 2

la‘r‘m-’ lfinlu °m'ﬁBlI'°‘
sho , _transportation,
7 ‘of hu'r?:he- and

L
verr ‘desirable neighborhood,

8 UNITS

8 largs -units. 4-: bedrooms
and 4-1 badrooms, 3 years old.

return on inremnom.
6.6% loan. Call

DOTY:

DA 5-1161

_3104 Pac. Cst. Ftwy.. Lomita

ST. CATHERINE'S

Lets Trade

3 A\'D DEN. 14 BATH HOME

I\S 1‘ '0 CHURCH A.\D

LO ARK. LARGE
Ll\'l\b ROOM FIREPLACE
VERED PATIO.

ng‘r Ch L~DL~SAC STREET
SSESS ON HAY 28, OOPLB.’;

FERS,
R!II'I'Y IN TIIA BMAI.L 3
3 BEDROOM HOUSE,

Donsker

FR 0-2555

$495 Down

DESPARATE

Owner forced to sell, thie 3
bedroom stucco. Huge kitchen,
fully fenced yard. Full price
only $£11,995, Hurry for this
bargain,

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
OPEN 'TIL 9
_ FR 82294

3 Bedroom

& Family Rm.

Very clean home in a cholca
nrea.  Has fireplace. electric
bullt-ins, earpots and <lr-|..-|
lu'nllhhuul 3 Imh inte
shake roof. and many ..m.r
fine lruum'- Only $1300 dn,

Empire West

Realtors
DA 3-04!}

.‘.".n} W. Ntedondo Reach Blvd,

Open
Weekenas
2627 W. 226th ST.

Tmmaculate § bedroom & fam-
iy room in_ Southwood Del
Amo. Has bullt-ins, hirdwood
flooring, forced air, fireplace,
wall to wall carpeiing, -
ing room with % bath off
master bedroon. Below market
value at $25,930, Hurry,

4502 HIGHGROVE

Spotless 3 bedroom home in
hllmwmul Has 115 baths w
nylon * 28 Anrllrllllﬂ
Only 2 bloe
and fnulr uluml.
ling FHA;

Only $21.0

Clagl’ron

REAL ESTATE
1008 Crenshaw Blvd,

'FA 8-0800

INVESTMENT
50" x 150' R-2 Lot
With 2 Bedroom House.

,500
SUBMIT DOWN
DA 3-5688

“MAKE OFFER

No legitimate offer r«]ulcd.
Contractor must sell, 4 and
drn 1%, baths, Built-ins. 4714

gazer A\e Palos Verdes
lhlls VE 7745

__Open 1 to ! b Sunday

“FOR QUICK SAL
2 years old. 8 bedroom,
bath, Built-ins, wall to wul‘l
carpet.  Block wall fence.
bloc l\ from sc hnnl Near l-‘ru.-
way; 3 b-9222,

_FA 83490

MADRONA SQUARE

Take over big FHA 5% % loan of $1S.450 on this K
¥ only $144 pnr mnn(h including taxes, Lumrh\u ln‘lIl’uunI
th home. Beautiful gold wall to wall car overed
unuu brick planters and fenced back yard for wmph(e pri-

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES—VIEW

Beautiful uonlcm[wnr} style with 4 large bedroom and fam-
ily room. ely decorated with I:mnml u-u of wallpaper,
iscaping. Over 1800 sq. { spacious live
and mountains, wallcul mmm ing. Sce

4 BEDROOMS

For large hm(l\ for a low price. View of PV Hille. Near
schools, bus Del Amo shopping. Only $21,450. Cull to see.

4 & FAMILY ROOM . REDUCED'!

See this Southwood Del Amg hnme \\h'lt value! Large bed-
rooms, 2 baths, built-ins. Newly decorated and well land-
scaped, Owner says sell! Asking $25,500. See and submit.

ONLY $128 PER MONTH

Smclous 3 & umu% room with beautiful carpetin;
rubbed padding. 2 baths intercom and built-ins. Almost new
and located in hsl growing neighborhood. 2 blocks to school.
Big GI loan of $17,750 can_be taken over at §13§ per mo.
An exceptional value at $22,950.

YOU'LL WHISTLE

When you enter this spic and span residence, 3 bedroom-2
baths, just like new carpet. Good financing, Near schools

& markets.
CLEAN CLEAR THRU

3 bedrooms-3 baths, Eye ﬂxp«nhuz white stone fireplace.
Glags doors open to a well landecaped yard. Repainted and
clean as a whistie. J\ut move in. Call us now for appointment.

COTTAGE VIEW

g and drn 'm- l gar'rou- view of the city and night lights,
v large is wnndcr(ul for children to romp in,
Al for only llb 950 lull price.

ATTENT!ON VETERANS!
NO DOWN PAYMENT!

ONLY COSTS AND IMPOUNDS

CALL FR 8-4247 - ANYTIME

FARBELE -CO.

22525 Hawthorne Blvd., Torrance
27715 Silver Spur Road - Rolling Hills

IT'S NEWS!!

South Redondo - on Avenues, about 2000 sq. ft. on
60'x 158' lot | Only $27,950. This home is carpeted,
draped, and rear yard plumbed for pool. Beautiful
large living room with PV rock fireplace, and panel-
ling. Large master bedroom with plenty of closet
space. Many extras such as electronic garage door
openers, Owners must sell before June 1st, to meet
other committments.
Remember —

We Can Exchange Your Property

ALYCE O'ROURKE REALTY
23870 Hawthorne Blvd. (at 101 Hwy.)

ome and

New lawn and lan
ing.  View of rm
anytime. FR S-447,

oy ~foam

AT THE SIGN OF THE SHAMROCK FR 5-0529
Swimming Pool S | I_ l
Near Downtown Torrance p I+ eve
'llh wng"dmrI':"uvla‘-{:wIi QYF&._ \:l;guz: l\cu
e .I i | % BA F1 UPSTATRS. HUGH
pool. covered. patio to | LIVING ROOM, KITCHEN, 2
Sin '3 "".'a T g Qultarala. | HEDROONS s AR mpERiNG
e b WATER S0 As\mn OTHER

¢+ SANDS EXTRAS. NE
!I FR I 246] T 3{I DOV

5138 TORRANCE BLVD. Donsker

FR 0-2555

$I750 0 DOWN
G.l. RESALE 42 %

$500 Down
2 BEDROOM

3 BEDROOMS
AND RUMPUS ROOM

ix located
:I:III. ‘II"I'I.’-:'III.'III. I‘!ln‘lw and

Huge Rock Fireploce
A terrifie location I\l'\ one

south of 190th St. It features
rear living rm-m, hardwood
floors, lots of {i block wall
block north of Pac!
Hwy. and_just east n‘ \
ern” Ave. 1t features dotached

CRENSHAW
. $21,600, SUB-

fence and mnny n!hor features
ideal location
Ml\ For appoints

FR 0-356|

18534 Hawthorne Bivd.

- 5 - - garage, Inrge w hop, hurd-
3695 DOWN-1 BEDROOMS. 2| ool floors, the .n.-..Innnn.d
I't'uh-' h'lr\rln od I.II'I'"NIII; I||"nl lar Kitehen,  custom
el &n A built fire must o
$15.900. Call FIt_0-3561. to npur-«’* Iy
e T el P

F
now for ap
se

_'_"'__NF_A 0-2770
MUST SELL!

SO--

This rear living room house Is
!.nuwl helow an hedroom 2
bath home In it's area

d in this low pr
wall to wall cary
and breikfast nook.

Tom Mauri

And Associates
4907 Torrance Blvd.

FR 1-4664

Lorge 3 Bedroom
Large living roonn kitchen &
dining _area. '‘arpets  and
drapes. Separate J mr EArnge,
Large patlo, 55'x137" Lot

Try SIOOO Down Today
-5688

Southwest
E.S’f.a‘?eﬁ

2350 234th ST.

Move in
!

today

= Heautiful 3
II .‘IH

Donsker

2265 W 239th ST.

LUER0:2555 L] | ae i read s peslrsd
with 1%, b IIIH -

natl d -2 1
4 Bedrms., 2 Baths | [0° (U Gl o
Kitchen with dining area. Liv-
ing room, Double attached ga~

.M
trade,

23841 WARD ST.

rage, 12'x30° covered patio, 1 0ot A 1.0
arge, all fenced yard, Cuse
Asking $21,500 tom built 2 bedroom and den.
TRY $3300 l)(l\\\ Complete with plastered waolls

DA 3.5688 and oak floors. Wall to wall

CaTpe " HI‘!I"“II \'-’.m; down
L2 B R R,
930 ull _FR 0-3561 *H I’I J
CEdOI' ISUSIIC O b
rp as a whistle,
b o4 bt SDOIme
beautit AL agk Carhety REALTOR
e A e 100 downe 307’?A°§U;:328IV<I-
SANDS e
FR 1-2461 ‘
5135 ’I'UI’.I:ANl’l-l?H.\'I) } SpeCIaI

Cape Cod Cottage
$595 DOWN
G.l, Resale 4%4%

()lln nf the loveliest 2 bed-
Ihmhuml it

NO DOWN G.I,
3 BDRM., 2 BATHS
SOUTHWOOD

This exceptional hone featuyes
dream living room, open kit-
chen, with built-in breakrfast
bar, hardwood floors, double
garage, block wall fence, BBQ,
patio and many nlln-r features,
I-‘nll price §19,

FR 0-356|

18534 Hawthome Blvd.
“BEDROOMS-At-

wood  floors
knotty
aren,

N
FA 0-2770

\I()lll RN 3 BEDROOM
ce, Built-ins,
1.-Im,, gluxs

, 235th

4
Family
doors to |u|Uu

Cedar Rustic |

Corner lot, completely fenced.
Wonderful for children, De-
tached double garage, 3 large

I-u|roam- 1% baths, All mml
wall to wall carpeting Ihrnu:h-
out, built-ins, forced air heat.

Fixer Upp:

Large 3 henlrnum
older home. Hardwood floors.
fireplace, 41x239 ft. lot. Room
for another home. Price $15,500
terms,

l‘» bath,

$1000 Down

3 bedroom, 13 baths, hard-
wood floors, wall/wall car-
r covered patio. Imma

condition. Double garage.
Price §17.900 with §1000 down,

Beech Ave.

Lovely 2 bedroom honie with

separate -lnln&: room, wall to

wall carpete, hardwood floors

duubls garage off alley, nice
vard, Just nice for retired

cuuple 1_block to market,
rice $17.600 terms.

2 On a Lot
Two 2 bedroom homes on
1 lot. 1 brand new 1 older
home - newly decorated.
buy at $21,000 - Terms.

Business & Income
Duplex on Torrance Blvd., near
Crenshaw. Entrance to both
unita fafe Torrance Blvd. 45 x
140 lo¢ Real buy at $35,000—
terms,

Triplex

Good lm—ulment in center of

Iolll &
me 10
mon(h. Prico $22,500 - Ten‘:n:

=
5
=)
5339
30
S
3

Kettler Knolls
3 bedroom - hardwood floors
large  kitchen fenced
yard — Price §15,000 — terms.

Like New

Loy 3 bedroom, 1§
hulll In range & oven. lur. nI
air heat, wall to wall carpet
hout,  double garage.
uy at $19,000 - terms.

R-1 Lot

R-1 Jot in South
. $7600.

R-2 Lot
60x140 ft. R-2 lot on tres
lined street in rt nu-r of Tor-
rance. Price $16,

ll.nmu
Real

BHx105 N
Torra

Corner Lot

hardwood floors,
. newly mlun.i
boat or aile
81600 dn.

h‘-r
Price $16,000 with

Business Space

Room

16x50 office bldg.
rance Blvd, Near new
phone building tor Iense uuo
per month,

Executive Home

Lovely 3 bedroom & lari
family room, natural ublne )
reakfast bar, built ins Qlech
tric range oven, wall
wall carpets, forced air henl.
large lot, 23 x 25 ft {n rag!
One of the few homes for mln
ISIII II;(;O Fern Ave district. Price

4 Bdrm, Rumpus rm.

forced air heat
sulll -in range an d

% woal clrpaunl
Prorunoullly landscaped.

dnuhle ?n e,
WA

A Dbaths,
ﬂronlue

rlrculu- drlve~
y 2366 W. 230th.

— G.I. AND F.H.A. FINANCING AVAILABLE —
LIST WITH US AND START PACKING
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
AUTOMATIC TRANSMI
WALLS. A-1 COM

ON,

POWER BRAKBS, WHITE WALL T

“.\('0\ V-5, RADIO, HEATE

EA' l‘l-‘ POWER STEERING,
RES.

$2199

iR,
POWER STEERING, WHITE-

'57 CADILLAC

FLEETWOOD, THIS IS CADILLACS' LUXURY CAR,

$2199

AIR CONDITI

'58 CADILLAC—62—4 DOOR. FULJ, POWER.

$2599

ON SPECIAL

FR 4-3478

RONALD E. MORAN

Your Authorized Cadillac & Oldsmobile Deoler

25 Pacific Coast Hwy, — Hermosa

FR 4.3478

* Real Estate

HOMES FOR SALE 90

We' Can't Decide Which

Is Best . .. The View
or The Home |

THE VIEW: ORAMA OF

SHORE,

& PALOS

8 0,C.0

. BEDROOMS
BATE

i sq N

SIDE!

See for yourself! The view is
dramntic. So Is the home . .

with bullt-In range, oven, dish-
washer, disposal. Oak parquot
hardwood floors, Landscaped,

A PA
O

THE HOME

@ils

No Down Payment

'l ‘sT()\l MODERN, 2 AND

1% BATIL IlO\lb. TP
’I CONDITION 8
INCLUD

AHII

ING AN
'l'II-’l'I LY LANDEC
REAL SHO\\’ PLAC

Donsker

FR 0-2555

'$495 Down

G.l. Resale

2 badroom  stucco.
piinted on unuhlu
chen,  wall Il earpets
t)mnu.lmu\ I-‘- nes c-nl yurd with
BBQ und covered patio, Walk
to school, No qualifying, Vet
or non vet ¢an buy , ., .

' Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
OPEN 'TIL 9
FR 8-2294

1IAU-
PED, A

FULL PRICE $9950

NO DOWN G.I.

Cost and Impounds Only
[¢)

MES
TO CHOOSE FROM

Just & years old, stucco cons
struction, lathe &  plasier
wills. Move in today on rental
busis til close of excrow, Call
now for further details,

___FA 02770
Hard to Find

4 bedroom 2 bath house close
to gchools and ulmppiun locat-

1 area of
¢ patio, at-
be as-

ed In the South
Torra
tracti

sumed,

0, Large

financing

414% loan,
SANDS

FR 1-2461

5 TORRANCE BLVD.

2 year nhl.

513

| 4 BEDROOM,
Imul

tifully
Amo

DA 6+

§:
) ‘evenings

Fenced,
$39,985

10% Dn, 6%, 27-Yr. Loan
ASK FOR MR. KULOW

P.V. Realty FR 7-1505

Vacant & Womng
2 bedroom ;-unw m ar 220in
& Normuudie, Across from
achiool, WIlL sell rm 3600 dn,

Independence Reolty
FR 0-1978 P 241700

REAL ESTATE
OFFICE MANAGER
WANTE

Good Lowmita loc ullun south n{
highway, Well equipped, mul
tiple ll‘llllf. cominirsion ove
ride possible, Rotary  phon
Also room for 4 salesmen

Call Office - DA 6-7988 °
or Res, - DA 6.2773

§ BEDROOM. Dining area plis
4 l\lm. room, large kit

chen,  $18.600 10%

Ownar 20 3

INCOME PROPERTY
Business, Industrial 102

Valuable
1y

merclal  propers
it. fronting on

I
Nurbonne Ave,
Kas “station,
house,
ments,

Tmproved  wth

3 hedroom
improves
soll

large 8
and other
Owner  will
lown f

with

ve information on this
ful opportunity and in-
it

200 ft,
RBivd,,
IIl\ (n

fronting on Cri
fust  south  of
Ideal for
¢5, NUCEErY, G
n tio  furniture
Owner would ke
Im)llwm and carry balance on
very reasonable terms,  Act
lmlu\ for this fine value,

R-3 lot on Flg\nun
Wil

jlul south
of Carson 8

PUBLIC NOTICE
Finance Uquld::non $100,000

Do you want a good used car
but think you can't afford it
toda HERE 18

AN-
B\\'I“ ! cara
have been 1 liquidated
by the I

o
Acceptance
tlullllllh) for lh
Ht

wlwll' of the
ARE~
- Inr;r uully
Irll\l will be run,) lln
Ay rlllN’ ency  sale,
II be offered
|n plun 510 lumlllng
Examples of cara to
be  wholesaled ™ during In\rn-
tory reduction lquidation:
‘81 Tiliman convert
Dodge 4d dart
Fulcon 2d
dodge ll 2

dr

ord 2
l'l) nm\uh ‘upu
Valiant
Alfn llomm

Ford Wagon,

Stude Wagon

Plymouth  wigon

ith Fury Convert

Chey 24
Rambler Wagon
Lancer,

v\

.nm\uh \\ agon
l ancin Appia
Alfa Romeo
Borgward
Hillmon Wagon
M( D

at full
warranties,

1
nu. opportunity

ne wgaln, Check
pric at any used
er, Then phone My

Pacific

car deal
Raldwin.
Co. for details :uul prior credit

Acceptance

approval, DA 410, Make
« (8 |u\nhh (ul (umnm o,

. Real Estute ;
HOMES FOR SALE

$995 DOWN

bedroom, 1% hath “home,
wpl I 1o wall earpet,
alr heat, benined
covered patlo, 2 ear
Beautiful front and
rear yards, Owner anxious to
sell 20 submit on down. Priced
to” sell at $20,900,

Lawrence Ridge, FR 1-5568

21164 Hawthome Blve,
INCOME PROPERTY

Residential 100

18 Stucco

* Twin Units

1 vear old all electric medal-
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